HIGH PURITY
TRANSDUCERS
HPT SERIES
HPT SERIES
HIGH PURITY PRESSURE TRANSDUCERS
DESCRIPTION
VALUE TO CUSTOMERS
Honeywell's HPT Series Pressure Transducers use piezoresistive sensing

HPT SERIES
HP SERIES
Nomenclature and order guide1
HP T - S M V - F N S C S X
1Continuing development some configuration of pressure range, pressure reference, pressure port, electrical terminal and transfer
function, please consult with Honeywell representative.
HP HP Series
TP TP Series
T Pressure Transducer
Mounting
S
Pressure Connector
M
F
Connector material
V
Pressure Range
F 14.7 psi ~ 250 psi
I 14.7 psi ~ 3000 psi
6
9
Accuracy
N
Power Source
S
Output
C
Connector
S
Documents
X
1
General part numbers for example:
No. General P/N Brand Description
Honeywell 14.7 ~ 250 psi, 1/4 VCR Male connector, SS316L Vim Var
Honeywell 0 ~ 250 psi, 1/4 VCR Male connector, SS316L Vim Var
3 Honeywell 14.7 ~ 3000 psi, 1/4 VCR Male connector, SS316L Vim Var
Honeywell 0 ~ 3000 psi, 1/4 VCR Male connector, SS316L Vim Var
Blank 14.7 ~ 250 psi, 1/4 VCR Male connector, SS316L Vim Var
Blank 0 ~ 250 psi, 1/4 VCR Male connector, SS316L Vim Var
7 Blank 14.7 ~ 3000 psi, 1/4 VCR Male connector, SS316L Vim Var
Blank 0 ~ 3000 psi, 1/4 VCR Male connector, SS316L Vim Var
±0.25%FSS
HPT SERIES
HP SERIES
Mounting Dimensions Shows by Connectors (Reference Only: mm [in])
Mounting Dimensions Shows by Ports (Reference Only: mm [in])
  ¼” PRESSURE SCREW, ROTATABLE
Mating Connector:
4 POS Type D Female
IP Rating: IP 67
PIN NO 电流输出
U+
U-
-
-
Current Output
S=Metal Micro
M12x1 IEC61072-2
Honeywell Sensing Solutions
No. 555 Huanke Road, Pudong, Shanghai
Website: automation.honeywell.com
Tel: 400 639 6841
Mail: andy.song@honeywell.com
Caution
PRODUCT DAMAGE
•
application.